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BracketMale Purple Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 7 mins 7 1

C27

C28

C29

C33

C34

C41

Yoshiyuki Tochizawa
TEAM LEGNUM

Thiago Matsuno
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Yuji Sakamoto
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Gabriel Matsuno
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Hiroyuki Hara
NASCER DO SOL

Keisuke Nagami
ALIVE

Meneses Jackson
OGAWA JIU JITSU


